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A

B

C

Max. Betriebsstrom

Maximalspannung

Schutzart

Kapillarlänge

Regelbereich

Schaltdifferenz

Temperaturbereich

Gewicht

mm

mm

mm

A

V

m

kg

80

120

50,4

10

250

IP65

1,80

-10°C... +12°C

2°C ± 1°C

-35°C... +70°C

0,4

·

·

Frostschutzthermostat

Ausgang Schaltkontakt: 1-poliger Um-

schalter bzw. Wechsler


